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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims
 
Event 501  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

National: 2:09.96 ! Leah Gingrich8/1/2008

Olympic: 2:14.99 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Edwardsville-IL 171 2:17.20May, Kate

1:05.97 1:11.23

Middle Tyger-SC 182 2:17.85Whisenhunt, Meredith

1:03.90 1:13.95

Sarasota-FL 143 2:19.33Traba, Isabel

1:06.14 1:13.19

Countryside-OH 154 2:19.64Jelley, Shannon

1:06.88 1:12.76

York-PA 175 2:20.01Ilgenfritz, Emily

1:05.05 1:14.96

Northwest-NC 186 2:20.09Joram, Meghan

1:07.79 1:12.30

Middle Tyger-SC 167 2:20.40Baker, Maddie

1:05.97 1:14.43

South Shore, MA 148 2:21.50Connolly, Katherine

1:09.41 1:12.09

Sarasota-FL 169 2:21.62Tyle, Madi

1:06.86 1:14.76

Orlando-FL 1610 2:21.77Cohee, Lindsey

1:06.61 1:15.16

Cheshire-CT 1611 2:21.82Perrotta, Brooke

1:06.02 1:15.80

Bath Area-ME 1512 2:21.92Tycz, Caitlin

1:07.70 1:14.22

Rock Hill-SC 1613 2:22.17Coughlen, Madison

1:07.65 1:14.52

Hickory -NC 1514 2:22.59Durak, Anna

1:07.80 1:14.79

Countryside-OH 1615 2:23.13Otten, Emma

1:08.03 1:15.10

Wilton-CT 1616 2:23.29Sargent, Elizabeth

1:07.66 1:15.63

Northwest-NC 1717 2:23.61Tacik, Morgan

1:07.86 1:15.75

Pocono-PA 1718 2:23.66Wolbert, Emily

1:08.16 1:15.50

South Family-OH 1619 2:23.75Docken, Marie

1:07.40 1:16.35

Middle Tyger-SC 1620 2:24.17Rudolph, Maegan

1:08.19 1:15.98

Triangle Area-NC 1821 2:24.40Bishop, Haley

1:05.47 1:18.93

Wilton-CT 1722 2:24.87Kauffeld, Maggie

1:09.17 1:15.70

Cheshire-CT 1523 2:24.98Boyer, Elizabeth

1:08.62 1:16.36

SomersetHills-NJ 1724 2:25.38Bigini, Evelyn

1:08.18 1:17.20

Countryside-OH 1625 2:25.70Clough, Sally

1:10.03 1:15.67

Oshkosh-WI 1726 2:25.76Parman, Payton

1:07.60 1:18.16

Wyckoff-NJ 1627 2:25.94Shin, Clair

1:08.39 1:17.55

Northwest-NC 1728 2:26.13Martin, Corinne

1:07.79 1:18.34

Wyckoff-NJ 1429 2:26.30Lim, Cleopatra

1:08.25 1:18.05

Gr. Flint-MI 1630 2:26.42Gallamore, Natalie

1:08.99 1:17.43

Middle Tyger-SC 1731 2:26.53Horomanski, Jessica

1:08.81 1:17.72

Greenwich-CT 1632 2:26.56Morikawa, Carolyn

1:07.52 1:19.04

Blue Ash-OH 1433 2:26.61Glass, Megan

1:11.13 1:15.48

Wilton-CT 1434 2:26.69Daly, Siera

1:10.86 1:15.83

Sarasota-FL 1635 2:27.16Penkwitz, Isabella

1:08.39 1:18.77

SomersetValleyNJ 1736 2:27.19Bland, Julia

1:09.16 1:18.03

Sarasota-FL 1637 2:27.29Lopez, Miah

1:08.93 1:18.36

Blue Ash-OH 1438 2:27.31Smith, Sarah Grace

1:09.39 1:17.92

Wilton-CT 1639 2:27.35Hayes, Sophie

1:10.96 1:16.39

Wilton-CT 1540 2:27.44Bazarian, Ally

1:10.04 1:17.40

Ocean County-NJ 1741 2:27.45Molloy, Marianne

1:11.32 1:16.13

Northwest-NC 1742 2:27.82Nicklas-Morris, Emma

1:09.26 1:18.56

Middle Tyger-SC 1443 2:28.27Horomanski, Emily

1:08.90 1:19.37

Montclair-NJ 1744 2:28.55O'Leary, Cha

1:09.96 1:18.59

UpperMainLine-PA 1745 2:28.61Rauth, Lexi

1:11.10 1:17.51

Farmington-MI 1846 2:28.65Brunett, Emily

1:09.18 1:19.47

Summit Area-NJ 1547 2:28.67Tingley, Nicole

1:08.48 1:20.19

Oshkosh-WI 1748 2:28.78Tippins, Katharine

1:09.17 1:19.61

Kishwaukee-IL 1549 2:28.86Hein, Sarah

1:08.83 1:20.03

Triangle Area-NC 1850 2:29.10Rezac, Emily

1:09.32 1:19.78

Ocean County-NJ 1451 2:29.12Culbert, Shannon

1:10.03 1:19.09

Middle Tyger-SC 1552 2:29.73Reilly, Madeline

1:08.53 1:21.20

Summit Area-NJ 1753 2:30.11Misiukiewicz, Sara

1:07.89 1:22.22



YMCA National SC, LC, & Masters Champs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:31 PM  8/7/2015  Page 2

2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 501  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

North Shore-MA 1554 2:30.23Hathaway, Meagan

1:11.99 1:18.24

Sarasota-FL 1655 2:30.26Dolgetta, Genesis

1:08.87 1:21.39

Middle Tyger-SC 1556 2:30.67Wolfe, Ashlin

1:10.26 1:20.41

Middle Tyger-SC 1457 2:30.73Peden, Rachel

1:12.92 1:17.81

Middle Tyger-SC 1558 2:31.00Blaakman, MaKenzie

1:09.69 1:21.31

Joliet - IL 1559 2:31.09Harter, Rayna

1:10.08 1:21.01

East Hartford-CT 1760 2:31.17Even, Caroline

1:11.52 1:19.65

Gr. Flint-MI 1761 2:31.61Emmert, Erin

1:10.68 1:20.93

York-PA 1762 2:31.76Cook, Cami

1:08.16 1:23.60

Wyckoff-NJ 1563 2:31.90Horne, Sarah

1:10.08 1:21.82

Joliet - IL 1764 2:32.00Papes, Maria

1:11.63 1:20.37

W.North Carolina 1565 2:32.53Lechner, Ashleigh

1:12.45 1:20.08

Montclair-NJ 1766 2:32.58Rodgers, Catherine

1:11.16 1:21.42

North Shore-MA 1667 2:32.76Higgins, Andrea

1:09.14 1:23.62

Oshkosh-WI 1468 2:32.85Leggett, Miranda

1:11.17 1:21.68

Triangle Area-NC 1869 2:33.27Russell, Sarah

1:12.20 1:21.07

Cheshire-CT 1670 2:33.41Pringle, Laura

1:09.85 1:23.56

Wilton-CT 1571 2:33.45Larsen, Natalie

1:12.25 1:21.20

Hickory -NC 1772 2:33.80Weisgerber, Emma

1:12.38 1:21.42

SomersetValleyNJ 1673 2:34.02Louie, Emily

1:12.56 1:21.46

Green Bay-WI 1574 2:34.06Zablocki, Bri

1:12.83 1:21.23

Red Bank - NJ 1775 2:34.11Sullivan, Emma

1:12.79 1:21.32

Triangle Area-NC 1876 2:34.31Hunter, Kayla

1:09.72 1:24.59

West Shore-PA 1577 2:34.53Chase, Mimi

1:13.78 1:20.75

Piedmont-VA 1578 2:34.87Weathersby, Maren

1:11.75 1:23.12

Green Bay-WI 1679 2:34.90Van Gheem, Annah

1:12.69 1:22.21

Countryside-OH 1680 2:35.08Grinder, Rollie

1:08.94 1:26.14

Sarasota-FL 1481 2:35.36Kishpaugh, Isabel

1:12.98 1:22.38

SomersetValleyNJ 1682 2:36.80McDermott, Megan

1:12.21 1:24.59

MetuchenED-NJ 1883 2:37.20Ko, Amie

1:13.23 1:23.97

Red Bank - NJ 1484 2:37.21Mora, Maile

1:14.41 1:22.80

SomersetHills-NJ 1685 2:38.50Sardis, Megan

1:10.26 1:28.24

Gr Holyoke-MA 1786 2:38.95Popowski, Kristyn

1:17.06 1:21.89

Eau Claire-WI 1787 2:44.21Fuse, Jordan

1:12.26 1:31.95

 
Event 502  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

National: 2:02.39 ! Leo Lim7/27/2012

Olympic: 2:01.99 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Gr. Flint-MI 161 2:05.16Plamondon, Aric

59.54 1:05.62

Cheshire-CT 152 2:05.54May, David

59.88 1:05.66

Kishwaukee-IL 173 2:07.55Hein, Daniel

59.19 1:08.36

Wilton-CT 184 2:07.89Ike, Oscar

59.79 1:08.10

Middle Tyger-SC 185 2:08.14Frazier, Jack

1:01.25 1:06.89

York-PA 176 2:08.24Snyder, Zach

1:00.23 1:08.01

Rock Hill-SC 187 2:08.32Keller, Richard

1:02.21 1:06.11

York-PA 178 2:08.64North, Dylan

1:01.12 1:07.52

Wilton-CT 169 2:08.93Walker, Lexo

1:00.46 1:08.47

South Family-OH 1610 2:09.14Halpin, Liam

1:01.76 1:07.38

SomersetHills-NJ 1611 2:09.43Rice, Jade

1:00.42 1:09.01

Cheshire-CT 1712 2:09.73Robison, Connor

1:01.58 1:08.15

Middle Tyger-SC 1813 2:09.84Cignarale, Noah

1:01.33 1:08.51

Blue Ash-OH 1514 2:09.90Dobson, Chet

1:01.00 1:08.90

Piedmont-VA 1615 2:09.92Hynes, Brian

1:01.72 1:08.20

Cheshire-CT 1716 2:10.05Whaley, James

1:02.28 1:07.77

UpperMainLine-PA 1917 2:10.11Lanetti, David

1:01.63 1:08.48

Orlando-FL 1718 2:10.21Quint, Logan

1:01.96 1:08.25
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 502  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Pocono-PA 1519 2:10.41Wolbert, Zack

1:01.11 1:09.30

Middle Tyger-SC 1720 2:10.93Neale, Keegan

1:01.28 1:09.65

Leaning Tower-IL 1621 2:11.34Park, Joseph

1:02.66 1:08.68

Wyckoff-NJ 1722 2:11.37Biagioli, Francis

1:02.21 1:09.16

South Family-OH 1623 2:11.47Aukerman, Nick

1:03.44 1:08.03

Greenwich-CT 1724 2:11.87Balderrama, Guido

1:00.87 1:11.00

Triangle Area-NC 1725 2:11.91Legarth, Brian

1:02.97 1:08.94

ME Lyons-OH 1626 2:11.94Kelley, Jimmy

1:03.81 1:08.13

Sarasota-FL 1727 2:12.07Pelton, Matthew

1:01.90 1:10.17

Red Bank - NJ 1728 2:12.21DiGiaro, Zach

1:02.60 1:09.61

Blue Ash-OH 1829 2:12.62Hancher, Mark

1:00.97 1:11.65

Ridgewood-NJ 1630 2:12.90Palpallatoc, Josh

1:02.51 1:10.39

South Shore, MA 1431 2:13.06Barao, Will

1:04.21 1:08.85

Sarasota-FL 1532 2:13.55Baffico, Martin

1:01.56 1:11.99

Piedmont-VA 1733 2:13.56Robbins, Jack

1:03.67 1:09.89

Wilton-CT 1634 2:13.68Ryan, Erik

1:03.20 1:10.48

Wilton-CT 1635 2:13.70Lynch, Jack

1:03.51 1:10.19

Sarasota-FL 1336 2:13.75Katz, Arik

1:03.91 1:09.84

UpperMainLine-PA 1437 2:13.78Burns, Brendan

1:00.58 1:13.20

LakelandHills-NJ 1538 2:13.93Sun, Gary

1:01.89 1:12.04

Sarasota-FL 1739 2:14.07Jones, Daniel

1:03.16 1:10.91

Greenwich-CT 1440 2:14.53Farricker, Christian

1:02.94 1:11.59

Wilton-CT 1641 2:14.58Kealy, Jake

1:03.16 1:11.42

Cheshire-CT 1742 2:14.74Shadeck, Kyle

1:03.46 1:11.28

Triangle Area-NC 1643 2:15.18Compton, Peter

1:02.84 1:12.34

Wyckoff-NJ 1544 2:15.22Om, Joe

1:03.50 1:11.72

Red Bank - NJ 1545 2:15.32Maldonado, Dimitri

1:04.35 1:10.97

Mid-Delmarva-MD 1646 2:15.41Dill, Nathan

1:03.53 1:11.88

Green Bay-WI 1647 2:15.81Zablocki, Jackie

1:02.65 1:13.16

Greenwich-CT 1448 2:15.90Todorovic, Stephan

1:05.13 1:10.77

Door County-WI 1649 2:15.97Ehlinger, Ryan

1:02.16 1:13.81

Triangle Area-NC 1550 2:16.24Lawton, Nicholas

1:03.71 1:12.53

Middle Tyger-SC 1951 2:16.38King, Michael

1:02.64 1:13.74

Lakewood-FL 1452 2:16.56Aguirre, Sebastian

1:04.21 1:12.35

Sarasota-FL 1753 2:16.78Clark, Jack

1:04.83 1:11.95

Brandywine-De 1654 2:17.03Yang, Nicholas

1:05.74 1:11.29

Wilton-CT 1755 2:17.07Ambrosey, Adam

1:04.95 1:12.12

Northwest-NC 1556 2:17.27Day, John

1:03.14 1:14.13

Hickory -NC 1757 2:17.76Aberle, Brian

1:05.47 1:12.29

Middle Tyger-SC 1658 2:18.24Jann, Christian

1:03.60 1:14.64

ME Lyons-OH 16*59 2:18.35Lingo, Pete

1:03.15 1:15.20

SomersetValleyNJ 17*59 2:18.35Fitzpatrick, Ryan

1:03.62 1:14.73

Middle Tyger-SC 1761 2:18.55Muse, Dylan

1:03.96 1:14.59

Countryside-OH 1562 2:19.08Rutz, Cameron

1:06.04 1:13.04

Frederick-MD 1663 2:19.09Pressly, John

1:04.08 1:15.01

South Shore, MA 1664 2:19.13Mooers, Henry

1:06.70 1:12.43

Sarasota-FL 1565 2:19.27Pelton, Christopher

1:04.83 1:14.44

Wilton-CT 1666 2:19.39DiCapua, Luca

1:03.30 1:16.09

Montclair-NJ 1767 2:21.60Huaman, Kenneth

1:05.81 1:15.79

Western Br-DE 1668 2:21.99Holman, Kyle

1:07.14 1:14.85

Green Bay-WI 1369 2:22.56Neverman, Kaiser

1:07.07 1:15.49

 
Event 503  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

National: 56.43 ! Alisabeth Marsteller8/1/2014

Olympic: 56.49 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Middle Tyger-SC 181 56.83Konopka, Katrina

Wilton-CT 172 57.17Perry, Ky-lee

Northwest-NC 173 57.59Brown, Rachel
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 503  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Western-CT 164 57.79Page, Kira

New Canaan-CT 165 58.14Colwell, Katie

Burlington Co-NJ 176 58.37Fontaine, Sophie

SomersetValleyNJ 187 58.41Kuhn, Katrina

Mt Desert Island 188 58.44Johnston, Leila

Triangle Area-NC 189 58.51Kerr, Christine

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1710 58.56Davis, Sarah

New Canaan-CT 1711 58.58Egan, Meghan

Greenwich-CT 1712 58.90Scannell, Quinn

SomersetValleyNJ 18*13 58.94Christensen, Holly

Hamilton Area-NJ 15*13 58.94Berloco, Abbey

South Family-OH 1815 58.99Prayson, Shelly

UpperMainLine-PA 1816 59.00Zimmerman, Amber

Triangle Area-NC 1517 59.01Medlin, Sam

Powel Crosley-OH 1818 59.07Deller, Amanda

Triangle Area-NC 1719 59.09Nusbaum, Jenny

W.North Carolina 1420 59.20Westle, Amanda

Springfield-OH 1721 59.34Engel, Ragen

Middle Tyger-SC 1622 59.37Rudolph, Maegan

Ocean County-NJ 1623 59.38Smires, Audra

SomersetHills-NJ 1724 59.39Purcell, Kayla

Gr. Flint-MI 1625 59.41Curtis, Emma

SomersetHills-NJ 1526 59.47Moesch, Marlise

New Canaan-CT 1627 59.56Rutledge, Lauren

Coffman - OH 1728 59.59Bobick, Meghan

Triangle Area-NC 1829 59.61Lawton, Kelsey

Bradford-PA 13*30 59.66Hetrick, Paige

Cheshire-CT 16*30 59.66Tiernan, Tara

Lancaster-OH 1832 59.67Meade, Lexie

Suncoast-FL 1733 59.68McIntosh, Lauren

Gr. Miami Val-OH 1534 59.71Olson, Lauren

Middle Tyger-SC 1535 59.80Schneider, Ariana

Red Bank - NJ 1836 59.82Swell, Shoshana

Rapid Area-MI 1537 59.84Jeffreys, Ashley

Jennersville-PA 1438 59.85Thornton, Hannah

Triangle Area-NC 1839 59.90Ontjes, Olivia

Wilton-CT 1840 1:00.05Cheruk, Samantha

Lancaster-OH 1541 1:00.09Schmelzer, Olivia

Ridgewood-OH 17*42 1:00.14Farley, Miranda

Sarasota-FL 14*42 1:00.14Cianciolo, Christina

DowntownBoise-ID 1544 1:00.16Rubocki, Nikita

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1745 1:00.22Banasiak, Amanda

Countryside-OH 1746 1:00.24Rice, Nevie

Greensboro-NC 1647 1:00.33Kiselis, Laurel

SomersetValleyNJ 1648 1:00.34Gebel, Alexandra

York-PA 17*49 1:00.36Cook, Cami

SomersetHills-NJ 18*49 1:00.36Prendella, Tatiana

DowntownBoise-ID 14*49 1:00.36Pittard, Charity

New Canaan-CT 17*52 1:00.55O'Hare, Libby

Wyckoff-NJ 16*52 1:00.55Yadoff, Jamie

Wyckoff-NJ 1554 1:00.58Choi, Abby

Ridley-PA 1855 1:00.64Willis, Katie

SomersetValleyNJ 1756 1:00.67Hopf, Hollie

Phoenixville-PA 1657 1:00.69Giampietro, Olivia

North Shore-MA 1758 1:00.71Grant, Rachel

Hickory -NC 1559 1:00.78Durak, Anna

Rapid Area-MI 1560 1:00.80Buchmaier, Felicity

Summit Area-NJ 1661 1:00.82Keenan, Margie

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1462 1:00.83Burzynski, Monika

Triangle Area-NC 1663 1:00.91Toburen, Abby

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1564 1:00.95Maizes, Rachel

Oshkosh-WI 1565 1:00.96McCadden, Kristi

SomersetValleyNJ 17*66 1:00.97Brewer, Lexy

Greenwich-CT 14*66 1:00.97Li, Christina

B R Ryall-IL 1868 1:01.03Stiegal, Amanda

Triangle Area-NC 1669 1:01.04Neal, Misha

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1670 1:01.15Stankiewicz, Julie

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1471 1:01.21Fung, Darlene

Rock Hill-SC 1772 1:01.28Myers, Jessica

Pocono-PA 1773 1:01.29Cerbone, Mary

West Shore-PA 1474 1:01.30Barone, Kayla

Boyertown-PA 1775 1:01.35Siwy, Kirsten

Suncoast-FL 17*76 1:01.37Jones, Madison

Bath Area-ME 15*76 1:01.37Tycz, Caitlin

West Shore-PA 1578 1:01.40Wyant, Sarah

Hickory -NC 15*79 1:01.43Hullette, Ruth

North Shore-MA 13*79 1:01.43Summit, Maggie

Suncoast-FL 1781 1:01.45Ward, Caroline

Waterbury-CT 16*82 1:01.46Flaherty, Margaret

Ocean County-NJ 15*82 1:01.46Nguyen, Erianna

Triangle Area-NC 1484 1:01.50Medlin, Lauren

UpperMainLine-PA 1685 1:01.52Ashmead, Linda

Montclair-NJ 16*86 1:01.62O'Halloran, Hannah

W.North Carolina 13*86 1:01.62Schlitt, Kayla

Red Bank - NJ 1888 1:01.63Homack, Lauren

Springfield-IL 1789 1:01.64Wheeler, Michaela

Hamilton Area-NJ 1790 1:01.65Horner, Madeline

Green Bay-WI 1891 1:01.67Stoa, Rosalyn

Coffman - OH 16*92 1:01.72Farrell, Claire

Wilton-CT 15*92 1:01.72Buroker, Catherine

Rock Hill-SC 1694 1:01.73Pehowski, Jenna

Gr. Flint-MI 1895 1:01.75Eckblad, Rebecca

Randallstown-MD 1596 1:01.76Fanua, Lili

Ridgewood-OH 17*97 1:01.79Rega, Ashley

Jennersville-PA 16*97 1:01.79May, Sophie

Triangle Area-NC 1399 1:01.80Morgan, Brooke

Bath Area-ME 16100 1:01.81Tolan, Ann

Brandywine-PA 16101 1:01.83Sears, Katherine

Triangle Area-NC 16102 1:01.87Lawrence, Regan

Piedmont-VA 16103 1:01.91Woods, Maggie

East Hartford-CT 17*104 1:01.96DiFiore, Alyssa

Lakewood-FL 16*104 1:01.96Chapin, Courtney

ME Lyons-OH 13106 1:01.97Hart, Madeline

SomersetValleyNJ 16107 1:01.98Di Blasio, Brigid

Countryside-OH 16*108 1:02.03Baber, Corinne

Western Br-DE 18*108 1:02.03Blake, Caitlyn

Leaning Tower-IL 13*110 1:02.08Klug, Alyssa

B R Ryall-IL 15*110 1:02.08Davis, Annabel

New Canaan-CT 15112 1:02.14Kemp, Carolyn

Malden-MA 16113 1:02.17Nguyen, Vivian
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 503  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Western Br-DE 16*114 1:02.18Blake, Kelly

Farmington-MI 18*114 1:02.18Brunett, Emily

DowntownBoise-ID 17116 1:02.19Anderson, Taylor

AuglaizeMercerOH 17117 1:02.21Fliehman, Lexi

Pocono-PA 16118 1:02.22Eastman, Kelsey

Countryside-OH 15119 1:02.26Carlin, Sophie

FanwoodScotch-NJ 15*120 1:02.28Schaper, Macie

Brandywine-PA 14*120 1:02.28DiCamillo, Lauren

Summit Area-NJ 16*122 1:02.39Claus, Abby

Sarasota-FL 13*122 1:02.39Viera, Katelyn

Triangle Area-NC 15124 1:02.40Bergstrom, Grace

Hamilton Area-NJ 16125 1:02.41Nitti, Maria

Countryside-OH 15126 1:02.43Carlin, Ally

Brandywine-De 15127 1:02.50Kilama, Atim

Liberty Twp-OH 16128 1:02.64Ave, Sheridan

Countryside-OH 17129 1:02.69Lewis, Alyssa

Butler-PA 17130 1:02.70Jones, Abbie

Boyertown-PA 17*131 1:02.85Floyd, Kaitlyn

Lattof-IL 16*131 1:02.85Boesche, Julia

Gr Holyoke-MA 17133 1:02.88Kaczor, Natalia

Pabst Farms-WI 15134 1:02.90Jordan, Amanda

Triangle Area-NC 16135 1:02.93Kohut, Jordan

SomersetValleyNJ 16136 1:03.02Louie, Emily

U Perkiomen-PA 14137 1:03.14Heimes, Kaylee

ME Lyons-OH 15*138 1:03.17Torrens, Jordyn

SomersetHills-NJ 17*138 1:03.17Lechleider, Tessa

Buehler-IL 16140 1:03.28Kini, Emily

MetuchenED-NJ 18141 1:03.32Schmidt, Jessica

Greensboro-NC 15142 1:03.34Carr, Ann

Liberty Twp-OH 14143 1:03.51Banner, Haley

Hickory -NC 17144 1:03.65Weisgerber, Emma

York-PA 15145 1:04.33Martin, Kylie

Coffman - OH 16146 1:04.47Dapore, Ashley

North Shore-MA 17147 1:07.44Currie, Cailin

Suncoast-FL 17148 1:22.80Lang, Christina

Wyckoff-NJ 15--- DQSheridan, Kate

False start

B R Ryall-IL 18--- DFSLay, Paige

Declared false start

 
Event 504  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

National: 50.17 ! Joe Bonk7/26/2012

Olympic: 50.69 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Gr. Miami Val-OH 181 50.75Andrew, Mark

Gr. Miami Val-OH 182 51.11Apple, Zach

SomersetValleyNJ 183 52.22Zdroik, Brad

Coffman - OH 164 52.53Siefert, Hank

Wilton-CT 165 52.87Sykes, Hugo

Brandywine-De 186 52.92Rogatz, Henry

Countryside-OH 197 53.07German, Jack

Oshkosh-WI 188 53.26Somers, Nate

Cheshire-CT 179 53.39Doherty, Jack

Triangle Area-NC 1810 53.62Carson, Alex

Red Bank - NJ 1711 53.69Kauth, Tyler

Powel Crosley-OH 1612 53.78Burt, Carson

Springfield-OH 1813 53.81Crew, Justin

UpperMainLine-PA 1714 53.82Hawke, Sam

Leaning Tower-IL 1615 53.86Roeseler, Andreas

Kishwaukee-IL 1816 53.95Powers, Dylan

Cheshire-CT 1817 53.98Maher, Curtis

SomersetValleyNJ 17*18 54.03Hendrix, Samuel

Rock Hill-SC 18*18 54.03Kohlhoff, Jacob

South Shore, MA 1620 54.14Ramsay, Auston

Orlando-FL 1721 54.16Smoak, Connor

Middle Tyger-SC 1722 54.17Kelly, John

Countryside-OH 1823 54.20George, Kevin

Boyertown-PA 1724 54.21Dietrich, Eric

DowntownBoise-ID 1525 54.28Dewsbury, Gage

Mount Vernon-OH 1826 54.34Williams, Robert

Wyckoff-NJ 1727 54.38Yi, Harrison

Red Bank - NJ 1728 54.52Smith, Teddy

Powel Crosley-OH 1929 54.55Carr, Grant

La Crosse-WI 1730 54.56Hulse, Calvin

Northwest-NC 1731 54.57Rhodes, Lucas

DowntownBoise-ID 1532 54.61Yost, Luke

Green Family-OH 1633 54.71Poletta, Dominic

Boyertown-PA 1934 54.73Leskowicz, Danny

Lionville-PA 1835 54.74Cestare, Tommy

Triangle Area-NC 1836 54.76Kohut, Chris

Boyertown-PA 1637 54.77Lance, Patrick

Rock Hill-SC 1638 54.80Hartley, Nathaniel

Montclair-NJ 17*39 54.81Cobbertt, Charles

New Canaan-CT 16*39 54.81Forese, Mark

Triangle Area-NC 1841 54.83Barlow, Stephen

Red Bank - NJ 1742 54.86Rush, Jimmy

Westfield-NJ 1643 54.88Collins, Aedan

Hockomock-MA 18*44 54.89Alberta, John

SomersetValleyNJ 19*44 54.89Sanders, Danny

Triangle Area-NC 1746 54.93Suits, Jon

Northwest-NC 1747 54.95Rankin, Will

Grove City-PA 17*48 55.00Wilson, Austin

Hunterdon-NJ 18*48 55.00Welsh, Ross

Orlando-FL 16*50 55.01Tatro, Tyler

Middle Tyger-SC 15*50 55.01Meier, Brandon

J.F. Hurley-NC 1852 55.05Van Der Linden, Alex

Suncoast-FL 1853 55.06Hedrich, Michael

ME Lyons-OH 1654 55.10Herfel, Garrison

SomersetHills-NJ 18*55 55.11Crewe, Jackson

Gr.Westfield-MA 16*55 55.11Louison, Brandon

Greenwich-CT 17*57 55.13Morikawa, Clayton

SomersetValleyNJ 17*57 55.13O'Mara, Evan

East Hartford-CT 1859 55.15Packer, Quinn

Door County-WI 1760 55.16Scripp, Ryan

Lakewood-FL 1761 55.19Walker, Ryan

New Canaan-CT 1662 55.23Adl, Charlie

UpperMainLine-PA 1663 55.25Kirkby, James

Birmingham-MI 1764 55.30Threlkeld, Maxwell
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 504  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Hamilton Area-NJ 1765 55.35Madigan, David

Powel Crosley-OH 1666 55.38McCullough, Will

Triangle Area-NC 18*67 55.39Maslowski, Seth

Red Bank - NJ 16*67 55.39Farber, Sid

Rapid Area-MI 1469 55.40Schutte, Henry

Birmingham-MI 1570 55.43Lawrence, Ryan

Suncoast-FL 1671 55.44Dodge, Nick

SomersetValleyNJ 18*72 55.45O'Brien, Kian

West Shore-PA 17*72 55.45Hill, Spencer

SomersetValleyNJ 1874 55.48Delbuono, Joseph

Greenwich-CT 1375 55.50Hodgson, Marcus

B R Ryall-IL 1776 55.53Clark, Ryan

Andover-KS 1677 55.54Krueger, Spencer

Blue Ash-OH 1778 55.61Fortman, Alex

Westfield-NJ 1679 55.63Morgan, Griff

UpperMainLine-PA 1580 55.65Ryle, Kevin

Hamilton Area-NJ 16*81 55.70von Autenried, Kurt

BrowardCounty-FL 18*81 55.70Burnley, Mark

Pocono-PA 1783 55.72Bohdan, Martin

Kishwaukee-IL 1784 55.77Bjork, Jacob

Cheshire-CT 1785 55.80Corona, Matt

Brandywine-De 1586 55.84Buzdygon, Aaron

LakelandHills-NJ 1587 55.85Zhang, William

SomersetValleyNJ 17*88 55.86Diorio, Ray

Brandywine-PA 17*88 55.86Nguyen, Olivier

West Shore-PA 17*90 55.89Wyant, Jordan

Coffman - OH 18*90 55.89Matthews, Alex

Jennersville-PA 15*90 55.89Darhower, Jeb

Joliet - IL 1693 55.90Yanello, Jonathon

SomersetValleyNJ 18*94 55.91Morgan, Ryan

SomersetValleyNJ 15*94 55.91Franco, Joshua

Rapid Area-MI 15*94 55.91Puglessi, Ben

BrowardCounty-FL 1797 55.96Navarrete, Fernando

Countryside-OH 1798 55.97Nucerino, Alex

Middle Tyger-SC 1699 55.98Hovart, Rak

Brandywine-De 18100 56.01Manley, Corey

Leaning Tower-IL 17101 56.07Gullickson, Mark

SomersetHills-NJ 17102 56.08Hua, David

Wilton-CT 15103 56.16Suchy, Will

Oshkosh-WI 18104 56.18Slezak, Jacob

Wyckoff-NJ 16105 56.20Kuscan, Nolan

Gr Holyoke-MA 17106 56.21Major, Devon

SomersetHills-NJ 19*107 56.22Esposito, Julien

Middle Tyger-SC 17*107 56.22Neale, Keegan

East Hartford-CT 18*107 56.22Adams-Michaud, Robert

Ridgewood-NJ 14110 56.28Park, Timothy

Gr. Miami Val-OH 17111 56.31Rocheleau, Joshua

Northwest-NC 18112 56.33Regan, Matt

Wyckoff-NJ 14113 56.38Steward, Gordon

Ocean County-NJ 17*114 56.39Payne, Connor

Lattof-IL 18*114 56.39Vaccarello, Phillip

FanwoodScotch-NJ 15116 56.42Heath, Nick

Northwest-NC 15117 56.47Greene, Jacob

BrowardCounty-FL 16118 56.48Imposimato, Juan

Green Bay-WI 16119 56.51Hakes, Ryan

Triangle Area-NC 15120 56.56Ammerman, Cole

Cheshire-CT 17121 56.57Cheruk, Alex

Hockomock-MA 16122 56.59McDonald, Timothy

Greensboro-NC 18123 56.66Webber, Brannin

Gr Holyoke-MA 15124 56.72McClure, Nathan

Grove City-PA 16*125 56.75Swartfager, Marcus

Red Bank - NJ 17*125 56.75Tucker, Brian

Ridgewood-OH 14127 56.82Norman, Eric

Powel Crosley-OH 15128 56.93Bachman, Griffin

East Hartford-CT 17129 56.95Davis, Robert

Triangle Area-NC 14130 57.00Speerschneider, Zach

Annapolis-MD 17*131 57.08Baker, Richie

Blue Ash-OH 16*131 57.08Schuetz, Matt

SomersetValleyNJ 16133 57.10Sanders, Matthew

Coffman - OH 15*134 57.12Rodgers, Alex

South Shore, MA 17*134 57.12Rastelli, Alex

Edwardsville-IL 16136 57.16Baggette, Brian

Northwest-NC 15137 57.20Lenchik, Josh

Mid-Delmarva-MD 14*138 57.31Wisniewski, Connor

Northwest-NC 15*138 57.31Day, John

Hickory -NC 17140 57.49Aberle, Brian

North Shore-MA 17141 57.56Rhodes, Jake

SomersetHills-NJ 17142 57.69Baxter, Ben

B R Ryall-IL 18143 57.91Williams, Bram

Liberty Twp-OH 16144 58.23Racke, Michael

Piedmont-VA 17145 58.33Holstege, Sam

Hamilton Area-NJ 18146 59.24Tees, Matthew

 
Event 505  Women 200 LC Meter IM

National: 2:16.33 ! Leah Gingrich7/29/2008

Olympic: 2:18.69 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Cheshire-CT 161 2:21.21Perrotta, Brooke

1:07.93 1:13.28

Oshkosh-WI 182 2:21.68Werba, Maggie

1:08.19 1:13.49

Middle Tyger-SC 163 2:21.91Baker, Sydney

1:07.73 1:14.18

MetuchenED-NJ 144 2:22.02Hardy, Sarah

1:07.65 1:14.37

Middle Tyger-SC 175 2:23.66Galyer, Ali

1:05.24 1:18.42

North Shore-MA 176 2:24.09Welch, Sarah

1:06.41 1:17.68

Burlington Co-NJ 187 2:24.18Orth, Carter

1:05.66 1:18.52

Leaning Tower-IL 138 2:24.38Wagner, Annika

1:10.02 1:14.36

Middle Tyger-SC 169 2:24.53Baker, Maddie

1:07.33 1:17.20

SomersetValleyNJ 1610 2:24.80Bull, Megan

1:09.24 1:15.56

Wilton-CT 1711 2:25.36Holmquist, Emma

1:11.26 1:14.10
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 505  Women 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

New Canaan-CT 1712 2:25.44Egan, Meghan

1:09.23 1:16.21

Rock Hill-SC 1613 2:25.54Coughlen, Madison

1:08.70 1:16.84

Triangle Area-NC 1614 2:25.73Moore, Kate

1:07.51 1:18.22

DowntownBoise-ID 14*15 2:26.01Pittard, Charity

1:08.84 1:17.17

Phoenixville-PA 16*15 2:26.01Cooke, Maddie

1:09.10 1:16.91

Wyckoff-NJ 1617 2:26.15Horton, Bridget

1:08.02 1:18.13

Oshkosh-WI 1618 2:26.24Rice, Kiki

1:08.58 1:17.66

York-PA 1819 2:26.32Thomas, Maddy

1:08.39 1:17.93

Sarasota-FL 1620 2:26.39Patrice, Grace

1:08.75 1:17.64

Greenwich-CT 1621 2:26.65Mendoza, Ailee

1:07.54 1:19.11

W.North Carolina 1422 2:26.82Reeder, Grace

1:08.91 1:17.91

Cheshire-CT 1723 2:26.88Steinfeld, Brittany

1:10.38 1:16.50

Boyertown-PA 1724 2:27.50Glinecke, Emily

1:11.46 1:16.04

Triangle Area-NC 1825 2:27.55Williams, Claire

1:11.93 1:15.62

Wyckoff-NJ 1426 2:27.63Lim, Cleopatra

1:08.42 1:19.21

Gr. Flint-MI 1627 2:27.72Gallamore, Natalie

1:09.29 1:18.43

Lakewood-FL 1428 2:27.78Loefgren, Emily

1:09.18 1:18.60

Powel Crosley-OH 1429 2:27.84Trotter, Hailee

1:09.62 1:18.22

Powel Crosley-OH 1630 2:27.86Keiner, Payton

1:07.36 1:20.50

Sarasota-FL 1431 2:27.95Traba, Isabel

1:08.09 1:19.86

Middle Tyger-SC 1632 2:28.37Riordan, Alaina

1:11.27 1:17.10

Northwest-NC 1733 2:28.43Nicklas-Morris, Emma

1:11.08 1:17.35

Gr.Westfield-MA 1834 2:28.44Wilber, Maeve

1:08.88 1:19.56

Ocean County-NJ 1735 2:28.92Brown, Natalie

1:08.21 1:20.71

Middle Tyger-SC 1536 2:29.02Young, Sarah

1:09.74 1:19.28

North Shore-MA 1537 2:29.06Hathaway, Meagan

1:11.07 1:17.99

Wilton-CT 1838 2:29.07Gilroy, Courtney

1:11.67 1:17.40

Greenwich-CT 1639 2:29.18Tramontano, Diana

1:10.04 1:19.14

Greenwich-CT 1740 2:29.53Pande, Malavika

1:07.59 1:21.94

Western-CT 1641 2:29.79Wootton, Amelia

1:09.79 1:20.00

Ridgewood-NJ 16*42 2:29.85Chau, Jessica

1:09.86 1:19.99

Ocean County-NJ 17*42 2:29.85Molloy, Marianne

1:09.10 1:20.75

Mt Desert Island 1644 2:29.99DaCorte, Lydia

1:10.20 1:19.79

Joliet - IL 1845 2:30.18Rubocki, Savannah

1:10.31 1:19.87

Middle Tyger-SC 1646 2:30.37Plyler, Olivia

1:08.83 1:21.54

Greenwich-CT 1347 2:30.83Moore, Sophia

1:12.25 1:18.58

Springfield-OH 1548 2:30.87Sampson, Emma

1:10.19 1:20.68

East Hartford-CT 1449 2:30.98Francis, Abby

1:13.08 1:17.90

Sarasota-FL 1650 2:31.11Penkwitz, Isabella

1:11.52 1:19.59

Western-CT 1651 2:31.14Regan, Grace

1:13.78 1:17.36

Wilton-CT 1752 2:31.21Meyer, Dakota

1:13.33 1:17.88

South Family-OH 1653 2:31.25Docken, Marie

1:11.63 1:19.62

Green Bay-WI 1854 2:31.36Stoa, Rosalyn

1:12.06 1:19.30

Red Bank - NJ 1755 2:31.38Schienvar, Karin

1:12.18 1:19.20

York-PA 1656 2:31.46Gingerich, Marisa

1:09.43 1:22.03

Middle Tyger-SC 1457 2:31.53Byers, Sarah Grace

1:13.44 1:18.09

Gr.Westfield-MA 1758 2:31.77Johnstone, Kelsey

1:11.53 1:20.24

Countryside-OH 1559 2:31.86Carlin, Emilee

1:10.17 1:21.69

Summit Area-NJ 1760 2:31.93Misiukiewicz, Sara

1:09.56 1:22.37

Oshkosh-WI 1761 2:31.94Wilson, Ashley

1:11.75 1:20.19

North Shore-MA 1562 2:31.96Maguire, Grace

1:10.89 1:21.07

Red Bank - NJ 1563 2:32.00Joyce, Lauren

1:11.40 1:20.60

SomersetHills-NJ 1664 2:32.08Laurita, Mary

1:11.16 1:20.92

SomersetHills-NJ 1565 2:32.09Hsi, Audrey

1:08.45 1:23.64
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 505  Women 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Lionville-PA 1366 2:32.19MacCausland, Heather

1:14.36 1:17.83

Middle Tyger-SC 1467 2:32.21Horomanski, Emily

1:10.65 1:21.56

Ridgewood-OH 1368 2:32.22Turchanik, Sarah

1:11.87 1:20.35

Buehler-IL 1769 2:32.43Grzybek, Grace

1:09.70 1:22.73

Red Bank - NJ 1370 2:32.44Wright, Katie

1:12.57 1:19.87

Lionville-PA 1571 2:32.53Grenoble, Madi

1:11.58 1:20.95

Ocean County-NJ 1772 2:32.54Wagner, Marissa

1:12.62 1:19.92

Kennett-PA 1773 2:32.63Diaz, Alicia

1:08.46 1:24.17

East Hartford-CT 1874 2:32.72Titterton, Rebecca

1:12.79 1:19.93

SomersetValleyNJ 1575 2:32.78Herman, Alison

1:11.20 1:21.58

New Canaan-CT 1576 2:32.99Colwell, Lizzy

1:13.61 1:19.38

Suncoast-FL 17*77 2:33.00Jones, Madison

1:11.45 1:21.55

Ocean County-NJ 16*77 2:33.00Griswold, Molly

1:12.28 1:20.72

Kishwaukee-IL 1779 2:33.13Keck, Jensen

1:13.87 1:19.26

South Family-OH 1780 2:33.21Tankersley, Jill

1:10.48 1:22.73

LakelandHills-NJ 1781 2:33.71de Torres, Lauren

1:11.22 1:22.49

Springfield-IL 1782 2:33.82Wheeler, Michaela

1:12.98 1:20.84

Wyckoff-NJ 1583 2:33.88Afromsky, Ashleigh

1:10.70 1:23.18

West Shore-PA 1484 2:34.08Barone, Kayla

1:12.39 1:21.69

MetuchenED-NJ 1485 2:34.19Yan, Jenna

1:12.25 1:21.94

Springfield-OH 1586 2:34.34Reed, Laramie

1:12.95 1:21.39

Sarasota-FL 1387 2:35.50Viera, Katelyn

1:12.10 1:23.40

ME Lyons-OH 1488 2:35.86Overbey, Kate

1:15.35 1:20.51

Hickory -NC 1389 2:36.12Turcanu, Nina

1:12.56 1:23.56

Chambersburg-PA 15--- DQShelly, Marget

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:05.75 1:19.84

Sarasota-FL 16--- DQDolgetta, Genesis

Not towards breast off wall - breast

1:12.32 1:26.09

Rock Hill-SC 17--- DFSHolliday, Claire

Declared false start - Misc

Oshkosh-WI 17--- DFSParman, Payton

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 506  Men 200 LC Meter IM

National: 2:05.13 ! Connor Maher7/26/2011

Olympic: 2:05.09 O

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Wilton-CT 171 2:08.67Stolarski, Ed

1:00.49 1:08.18

Wilton-CT 182 2:08.80Holmquist, Stephen

1:01.66 1:07.14

York-PA 173 2:09.50Snyder, Zach

1:00.42 1:09.08

Rock Hill-SC 184 2:09.76Keller, Brandon

1:02.36 1:07.40

Edwardsville-IL 185 2:09.81Workman, Sean

59.39 1:10.42

Cheshire-CT 186 2:09.92Dagenais, Matthew

1:00.14 1:09.78

Red Bank - NJ 187 2:11.71Limaldi, Jacob

1:03.51 1:08.20

Sarasota-FL 178 2:12.16Pelton, Matthew

1:01.24 1:10.92

Blue Ash-OH 189 2:12.35Stevenson, Ryan

1:04.82 1:07.53

Springfield-OH 1810 2:13.13Crew, Justin

1:02.56 1:10.57

Oshkosh-WI 1811 2:13.25Somers, Nate

1:03.11 1:10.14

South Shore, MA 1712 2:13.31Barrett, Graham

1:02.22 1:11.09

Triangle Area-NC 1713 2:13.48Medins, Brandon

1:02.41 1:11.07

Piedmont-VA 1714 2:13.54Robbins, Jack

1:04.18 1:09.36

Wyckoff-NJ 1715 2:13.61Biagioli, Francis

1:03.57 1:10.04

Northwest-NC 1816 2:13.67Vlahos, George

1:02.90 1:10.77

Middle Tyger-SC 1717 2:13.90Kabas, Jackson

1:02.02 1:11.88

UpperMainLine-PA 1718 2:14.26Jay, Kevin

1:03.84 1:10.42

York-PA 1719 2:14.49North, Dylan

1:01.13 1:13.36

Rock Hill-SC 1820 2:14.55Keller, Richard

1:02.96 1:11.59

LakelandHills-NJ 1521 2:14.87Tan, Sean

1:01.72 1:13.15

Middle Tyger-SC 1722 2:15.04Jason, Charles

1:01.81 1:13.23

East Hartford-CT 1623 2:15.05Wlochowski, Garrett

1:01.85 1:13.20
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 506  Men 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Triangle Area-NC 1724 2:15.07Legarth, Brian

1:04.53 1:10.54

York-PA 1425 2:15.13Sun, Alex

1:04.41 1:10.72

Gr Holyoke-MA 1726 2:15.30Quinney, Matt

1:02.29 1:13.01

Frederick-MD 1627 2:15.56Oland, Remington

1:02.46 1:13.10

UpperMainLine-PA 1828 2:15.62D'Arcangelo, Ethan

1:02.56 1:13.06

Springfield-IL 1529 2:15.67Hohm, Spencer

1:02.71 1:12.96

Gr. Miami Val-OH 1830 2:15.69Ellis, Mitchell

1:04.43 1:11.26

Northwest-NC 1731 2:15.91Rankin, Will

1:03.42 1:12.49

Middle Tyger-SC 1732 2:16.00Kramer, Evan

1:06.45 1:09.55

West Shore-PA 1633 2:16.06Anderson, Jarod

1:05.06 1:11.00

Andover-KS 1634 2:16.32Baden, Noah

1:07.47 1:08.85

Gr. Flint-MI 1935 2:16.35Kirtek, David

1:04.78 1:11.57

Middle Tyger-SC 1736 2:16.44Clayton, Connor

1:05.60 1:10.84

Flushing-NY 1837 2:16.64Li, Alan

1:05.25 1:11.39

Rapid Area-MI 17*38 2:16.70Puglessi, Joey

1:02.52 1:14.18

FanwoodScotch-NJ 17*38 2:16.70Kearns, Nolan

1:04.75 1:11.95

Wilton-CT 1640 2:16.76Garbee, Stefan

1:06.64 1:10.12

Middle Tyger-SC 1841 2:16.79Milici, Mikey

1:04.17 1:12.62

Winsted Area-CT 1542 2:16.89Sarmiento, Alejandro

1:04.31 1:12.58

Red Bank - NJ 1843 2:17.02Smith, Andrew

1:03.46 1:13.56

Ridley-PA 1844 2:17.04Nawn, Philip

1:03.97 1:13.07

SomersetHills-NJ 1745 2:17.27Klippel, Alexander

1:03.85 1:13.42

Wyckoff-NJ 1646 2:17.53Keh, Lucas

1:04.24 1:13.29

Coffman - OH 16*47 2:17.56Baecker, Zach

1:05.84 1:11.72

Gr. Flint-MI 17*47 2:17.56Johnston, Ryan

1:03.63 1:13.93

Wyckoff-NJ 1549 2:17.64Scrivanich, Tommy

1:03.32 1:14.32

Wilton-CT 1850 2:17.65DiGuglielmo, Dillon

1:04.39 1:13.26

B R Ryall-IL 1751 2:17.88Sivak, Danny

1:03.57 1:14.31

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1852 2:18.15Tomljanovic, Peter

1:05.60 1:12.55

Powel Crosley-OH 1753 2:18.26Rutter, Christopher

1:06.70 1:11.56

Wilton-CT 1754 2:18.43Rainey, Connor

1:02.80 1:15.63

LakelandHills-NJ 1455 2:18.78Shu, Dillon

1:05.11 1:13.67

Greenwich-CT 1456 2:18.96Todorovic, Stephan

1:06.40 1:12.56

Joliet - IL 1657 2:19.07Potts, Kyle

1:04.63 1:14.44

North Shore-MA 1758 2:19.50Gowdy, TC

1:06.38 1:13.12

Andover-KS 1659 2:19.60Krueger, Spencer

1:05.72 1:13.88

Cheshire-CT 1860 2:19.64Eigner, Andrew

1:04.16 1:15.48

Rapid Area-MI 1861 2:19.94Samra, Nick

1:07.27 1:12.67

Orlando-FL 1762 2:20.16Tatro, Evan

1:05.18 1:14.98

Wyckoff-NJ 1763 2:20.21Ro, Andrew

1:07.84 1:12.37

Down East-ME 1764 2:20.32Holmes, Cooper

1:05.66 1:14.66

Leaning Tower-IL 1665 2:20.62Roeseler, Andreas

1:07.39 1:13.23

Lakewood-FL 1466 2:20.68Aguirre, Sebastian

1:05.92 1:14.76

Birmingham-MI 1767 2:20.76Threlkeld, Maxwell

1:06.45 1:14.31

West Shore-PA 1768 2:21.32Wyant, Jordan

1:03.95 1:17.37

SomersetValleyNJ 1569 2:21.51Franco, Joshua

1:04.78 1:16.73

Coffman - OH 1470 2:21.55Sandner, Michael

1:07.93 1:13.62

Lattof-IL 1671 2:21.88Guenther, Nathaniel

1:05.35 1:16.53

Powel Crosley-OH 1672 2:22.03Brockman, Blake

1:09.32 1:12.71

South Shore, MA 1773 2:22.61Souza, Zach

1:09.34 1:13.27

Rock River-IL 16--- DQPidde, Tyler

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:02.04 1:10.90

Cheshire-CT 17--- DQDriscoll, Robert

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:07.99 1:13.92
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Event 507  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke

National: 29.32 ! Lauren English7/30/2004

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Butler-PA 161 29.62Forbes, Camryn

Countryside-OH 182 29.79Kahmann, Marianne

Middle Tyger-SC 183 30.06Konopka, Katrina

South Family-OH 164 30.31Golba, Claire

Kishwaukee-IL 14*5 30.34Ye, Athena

Edwardsville-IL 16*5 30.34Grinter, Bailey

Middle Tyger-SC 177 30.44Galyer, Ali

Bradford-PA 138 30.55Hetrick, Paige

Greensboro-NC 169 30.56Sigmon, Heather

Gr. Flint-MI 1610 30.69Skellett, Alaina

Buehler-IL 1711 30.82Grzybek, Grace

SomersetValleyNJ 1512 30.86Temple, Alexandra

SomersetHills-NJ 1613 30.88Alexy, Kate

Kennett-PA 1714 30.89Diaz, Alicia

Boyertown-PA 1615 30.90Chemey, Elizabeth

Blue Ash-OH 1416 30.96Shuppert, Emma

Triangle Area-NC 1617 31.04Kohut, Jordan

Red Bank - NJ 1418 31.17Hansen, Ginger

Andover-MA 1519 31.31Ty, Allyson

Ridley-PA 1620 31.32Apostolu, Georgia

Andover-MA 1321 31.41Hemp, Kerrigan

Rapid Area-MI 1522 31.54Hofmann, Riley

Mt Desert Island 1823 31.56Johnston, Leila

Triangle Area-NC 1824 31.66Lawton, Kelsey

Jennersville-PA 1625 31.80Davis, Saralynn

Bath Area-ME 1726 31.82Lin, Sonia

Western Br-DE 1727 31.86Orr, Kayla

New Canaan-CT 1428 31.88Anbar, Isabel

Triangle Area-NC 15*29 31.93Ramsden, Kaitlin

Lancaster-OH 15*29 31.93Schmelzer, Olivia

Jennersville-PA 1631 31.94May, Sophie

Springfield-OH 1532 32.01Sampson, Emma

Countryside-OH 1633 32.02Baber, Corinne

Ocean County-NJ 1734 32.04Mahoney, Corinne

Hunterdon-NJ 1535 32.06Walsh, Chynna

Westfield-NJ 1736 32.07Basil, Caroline

New Canaan-CT 1737 32.09Maroney, Becca

Springfield-IL 1838 32.14Helm, Sarah

Andover-MA 16*39 32.16Koenig, Lily

Lionville-PA 15*39 32.16McCarthy, Siobhan

UpperMainLine-PA 1441 32.18Colizzo, Julia

Rock Hill-SC 1742 32.23Holliday, Claire

Wyckoff-NJ 1743 32.28Kauffman, Sam

ME Lyons-OH 1444 32.29Dunseath, Chloe

Triangle Area-NC 1645 32.30Toburen, Abby

Ocean County-NJ 1446 32.33Borrero, Kayla

SomersetHills-NJ 1747 32.41Day, Mary

South Shore, MA 1548 32.43Jamieson, Anna

SomersetHills-NJ 1549 32.52Hsi, Audrey

Summit Area-NJ 1650 32.54Crater, Jackie

Middle Tyger-SC 1651 32.57Plyler, Olivia

Red Bank - NJ 1752 32.66Giannattasio, Amanda

Wilton-CT 15*53 32.67Bazarian, Ally

Down East-ME 16*53 32.67Wood, Hannah

Triangle Area-NC 16*55 32.68Lawrence, Regan

Leaning Tower-IL 15*55 32.68Piljevic, Mia

DowntownBoise-ID 17*57 32.70Anderson, Taylor

New Canaan-CT 15*57 32.70Brode, Rhyan

Western-CT 16*59 32.72Beal, Caroline

Greenwich-CT 15*59 32.72Scanlan, Paula

Wilton-CT 1461 32.77Saladin, Katy

South Family-OH 1462 32.79Issenmann, Susie

Coffman - OH 1763 32.81Tomasiak, Shelby

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1564 32.87Frazier, Erika

New Canaan-CT 1765 32.89Orem, Maggie

Hamilton Area-NJ 1866 32.90Thayer, Hailey

Greenwich-CT 1667 32.93Condon, Abigail

Kishwaukee-IL 17*68 32.94Olson, Kylie

New Canaan-CT 15*68 32.94Sweeney, Caroline

Springfield-OH 1570 32.96All, Isabella

Countryside-OH 17*71 33.00Storm, Gracie

Middle Tyger-SC 14*71 33.00Ogle, Jodi

SomersetValleyNJ 1673 33.06Di Blasio, Brigid

Burbank-MA 17*74 33.11Seo, Sydney

Wyckoff-NJ 17*74 33.11Biagioli, Isabella

LakelandHills-NJ 13*74 33.11Tarantola, Grace

U Perkiomen-PA 14*77 33.15Heimes, Kaylee

Northwest-NC 14*77 33.15Martin, Phoebe

Suncoast-FL 1779 33.16Hample, Emily

Triangle Area-NC 1680 33.19Stephenson, Rachel

ME Lyons-OH 1381 33.21Hastings, Grace

Red Bank - NJ 1482 33.22Johnson, McKenna

South Family-OH 1783 33.26Tankersley, Jill

W.North Carolina 1384 33.29Schlitt, Kayla

Suncoast-FL 1685 33.39Caprio, Britney

Wilton-CT 1586 33.42McStocker, Samantha

Springfield-OH 1587 33.58Miller, Ali

Leaning Tower-IL 1488 33.68Holderfield, Taylor

UpperMainLine-PA 1689 33.76Bartlett, Kelsey

Annapolis-MD 1690 33.78Murphy, Kiera

Triangle Area-NC 1891 33.79Etgen, Emily

Frederick-MD 1692 33.83Wadding, Julia

Gr. Flint-MI 1793 33.87Emmert, Erin

Summit Area-NJ 1594 34.14Healey, Meg

Sarasota-FL 1495 34.42Kishpaugh, Isabel

Gr.Westfield-MA 1796 34.66Whitney, Emma

Countryside-OH 13--- DQClough, Margaret

False start

Fox Cities-WI 17--- DQMonty, Lexi

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

 
Event 508  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

National: 25.90 ! James Wells7/30/2010

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bath Area-ME 171 27.49Samson, Nate

FanwoodScotch-NJ 182 27.60Skoog, Alex
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August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 508  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

UpperMainLine-PA 163 27.62McKenrick, Brian

Grove City-PA 174 27.66Wilson, Austin

Triangle Area-NC 185 27.79Carson, Alex

Piedmont-VA 19*6 27.91Holstege, Ben

South Shore, MA 16*6 27.91Ramsay, Auston

Middle Tyger-SC 178 28.04Manucy, Michael

Cheshire-CT 189 28.14Traub, Matthew

Countryside-OH 1810 28.17Worobetz, Noah

Red Bank - NJ 1711 28.26Rush, Jimmy

Bath Area-ME 1812 28.28Cost, Jacob

Edwardsville-IL 1613 28.32Theiss, Logan

Triangle Area-NC 1514 28.39Dyck, Brandon

Cheshire-CT 1815 28.42Eigner, Andrew

Piedmont-VA 1716 28.48Pease, Nick

New Canaan-CT 1617 J28.48Rudman, Edward

Wyckoff-NJ 1518 28.52Scrivanich, Tommy

SomersetHills-NJ 1619 28.63Macchia, Michael

W.North Carolina 1620 28.66Johnson, Jake

Malden-MA 1821 28.69Nguyen, Kelvin

UpperMainLine-PA 1822 28.75D'Arcangelo, Ethan

Countryside-OH 1723 28.77Peloquin, Jacob

Triangle Area-NC 1824 28.81Butler, Harrison

Countryside-OH 1925 28.82German, Jack

Rapid Area-MI 1726 28.92Puglessi, Joey

Hampshire-MA 1527 28.95Whitcomb, Nick

Rapid Area-MI 1828 J28.95Kozycki, Nate

Ocean County-NJ 1829 28.98Borrero, Corbin

Kennett-PA 1830 29.00Buckley, Gregory

B R Ryall-IL 17*31 29.02Sivak, Danny

Western-CT 16*31 29.02Ragatz, Jeff

Gr. Flint-MI 1733 29.04Johnston, Ryan

Door County-WI 1634 29.13Neinas, Macoy

Northwest-NC 1535 29.29Wagner, Matt

Red Bank - NJ 1636 29.31Huber, Joey

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1637 29.41Chang, Eric

Triangle Area-NC 1638 29.44Tuenker, Leo

SomersetValleyNJ 16*39 29.45Evers, Brandon

SomersetHills-NJ 15*39 29.45Hua, Jonathan

UpperMainLine-PA 18*39 29.45Ryan, Luke

SomersetHills-NJ 17*42 29.47Baxter, Ben

Northwest-NC 17*42 29.47Peterson, Cole

Greensboro-NC 16*44 29.54Rindal, Jack

Ridgewood-OH 19*44 29.54Putrino, Michael

Newport Co-RI 1646 29.56Downs-Honey, Vincent

La Crosse-WI 17*47 29.59Hulse, Calvin

Edwardsville-IL 15*47 29.59LeVasseur, Porter

Triangle Area-NC 15*49 29.62Wright, Thomas

South Family-OH 18*49 29.62Breese, Drew

Cortland-NY 18*49 29.62Keith, Bradley

Gr. Flint-MI 1652 29.72Hutchinson, Hudson

Birmingham-MI 1553 29.76Lawrence, Ryan

SomersetValleyNJ 1654 29.80Amato, Chandler

Wyckoff-NJ 17*55 29.81Links, Jon

Leaning Tower-IL 14*55 29.81Huynh, Ben

Kishwaukee-IL 1557 29.85Lohse, Riley

Northwest-NC 1858 29.90Medwin, Noah

SomersetValleyNJ 1859 29.91O'Brien, Kian

SomersetValleyNJ 1560 29.93Franco, Joshua

Brandywine-De 1561 29.96Waterland, Daniel

Frederick-MD 1562 30.06Tolino, Christian

Hamilton Area-NJ 1863 30.08Druckman, Adam

Red Bank - NJ 1564 30.10Wright, Connor

Cheshire-CT 1665 30.13Wynne, Will

Sarasota-FL 1766 30.16Jones, Daniel

Orlando-FL 1667 30.19Tatro, Tyler

LakelandHills-NJ 1368 30.28Bota, Evan

Brandywine-De 1669 30.29Teague, Charles

Chambersburg-PA 1770 30.36Leeper, Andrew

SomersetHills-NJ 1671 30.40Crewe, William

Countryside-OH 1472 30.43Young, Noah

SomersetHills-NJ 1573 30.51Cromie, Tommy

Rapid Area-MI 1674 30.54Weinman, Dakota

Wyckoff-NJ 1675 30.55Guindine, Lawrence

Wyckoff-NJ 1676 30.56Kim, Noah

Red Bank - NJ 1377 30.62Trentalange, Richard

North Shore-MA 17*78 30.67Rhodes, Jake

North Shore-MA 17*78 30.67Sionkiewicz, Nick

UpperMainLine-PA 15*80 30.72Hilliard, Carson

Hamilton Area-NJ 18*80 30.72Tees, Matthew

Gr. Miami Val-OH 1782 30.84Borchers, Alex

MetuchenED-NJ 1783 30.96Leuszkiewicz, Philip

Ridgewood-OH 1484 31.05Widenhofer, Eric

ME Lyons-OH 1685 31.12Overbey, Scott

Sarasota-FL 1686 31.13Carmichael, Tyler

Green Bay-WI 1587 31.14Jeffers, Alec

Cheshire-CT 1588 31.19Brewer, Ben

Ocean County-NJ 1889 31.25Griswold, Robert

Northwest-NC 1490 31.27Chase, Ethan

Leaning Tower-IL 1691 31.46Rink, Jake

North Shore-MA 1792 31.57Scalley, KJ

 
Event 509  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

National: 3:51.98 ! Middle Tyger YMCA7/25/2012

K Konopka, H Lips, A Snover, A Gillig

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:55.16Middle Tyger-SC

1) Galyer, Ali 17 2) Rudolph, Maegan 16

3) Baker, Sydney 16 4) Konopka, Katrina 18

59.13 59.62 59.25 57.16

2 3:56.63Triangle Area-NC

1) Medlin, Sam 15 2) Lawton, Kelsey 18

3) Ontjes, Olivia 18 4) Nusbaum, Jenny 17

59.53 59.31 59.65 58.14

3 3:56.97Northwest-NC

1) Martin, Corinne 17 2) Tacik, Morgan 17

3) Joram, Meghan 18 4) Brown, Rachel 17

59.71 59.60 59.83 57.83
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 509  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

4 3:57.43SomersetHills-NJ

1) Moesch, Marlise 15 2) Laurita, Mary 16

3) Prendella, Tatiana 18 4) Purcell, Kayla 17

59.11 1:00.54 59.38 58.40

5 3:57.57Cheshire-CT

1) Tiernan, Tara 16 2) Boyer, Elizabeth 15

3) Perrotta, Brooke 16 4) Steinfeld, Brittany 17

59.47 59.62 58.63 59.85

6 3:58.05Countryside-OH

1) Rice, Nevie 17 2) Clough, Sally 16

3) Sichterman, Megan 16 4) Jelley, Shannon 15

59.66 59.88 58.53 59.98

7 3:58.43New Canaan-CT

1) Colwell, Katie 16 2) Rutledge, Lauren 16

3) Egan, Meghan 17 4) O'Hare, Libby 17

59.68 59.48 59.36 59.91

8 3:58.59SomersetValleyNJ

1) Christensen, Holly 18 2) Gebel, Alexandra 16

3) Bull, Megan 16 4) Kuhn, Katrina 18

59.45 59.74 1:00.61 58.79

9 3:59.02Wilton-CT

1) Cheruk, Samantha 18 2) Holmquist, Emma 17

3) Buroker, Catherine 15 4) Perry, Ky-lee 17

59.70 59.95 1:02.35 57.02

10 4:00.29FanwoodScotch-NJ

1) Banasiak, Amanda 17 2) Davis, Sarah 17

3) Maizes, Rachel 15 4) Burzynski, Monika 14

1:00.91 58.44 1:00.72 1:00.22

11 4:00.89Oshkosh-WI

1) Werba, Maggie 18 2) Rice, Kiki 16

3) Parman, Payton 17 4) McCadden, Kristi 15

58.84 59.61 1:01.98 1:00.46

12 4:01.40DowntownBoise-ID

1) Erwin, Abbey 16 2) Pittard, Charity 14

3) Anderson, Taylor 17 4) Rubocki, Nikita 15

59.39 1:00.38 1:01.73 59.90

13 4:01.41York-PA

1) Ilgenfritz, Emily 17 2) Pokrzywa, Julia 16

3) Gingerich, Marisa 16 4) Cook, Cami 17

59.68 1:00.70 1:01.16 59.87

14 4:02.44Greenwich-CT

1) Pande, Malavika 17 2) Morikawa, Carolyn 16

3) Jahan, Sophie 15 4) Scannell, Quinn 17

1:01.04 1:00.14 1:01.68 59.58

15 4:02.70Rock Hill-SC

1) Pehowski, Jenna 16 2) Rulevich, Morgan 18

3) Myers, Jessica 17 4) Coughlen, Madison 16

1:01.39 59.22 1:01.74 1:00.35

16 4:02.92Gr. Flint-MI

1) Gallamore, Natalie 16 2) Curtis, Emma 16

3) Elmquist, Megan 12 4) Eckblad, Rebecca 18

59.95 58.90 1:02.87 1:01.20

17 4:03.00W.North Carolina

1) Reeder, Grace 14 2) Long, Camille 16

3) Schlitt, Kayla 13 4) Westle, Amanda 14

1:00.83 1:01.61 1:01.18 59.38

18 4:03.05Powel Crosley-OH

1) Keiner, Payton 16 2) Criddle, Anne 16

3) Washienko, Sara 17 4) Deller, Amanda 18

59.36 1:02.19 1:02.39 59.11

19 J4:03.05Ocean County-NJ

1) Nguyen, Erianna 15 2) Brown, Natalie 17

3) Mahoney, Corinne 17 4) Smires, Audra 16

1:00.97 1:01.17 1:01.82 59.09

20 4:03.54Hamilton Area-NJ

1) Ackerson, Chelsea 16 2) Nitti, Maria 16

3) Horner, Madeline 17 4) Berloco, Abbey 15

1:02.23 1:02.51 1:01.12 57.68

21 4:03.69Wyckoff-NJ

1) Calocino, Jillian 17 2) Caccamo, Kim 16

3) Horne, Sarah 15 4) Choi, Abby 15

1:01.04 1:00.89 1:01.59 1:00.17

22 4:03.92Lancaster-OH

1) Schmelzer, Olivia 15 2) Parkman, Hannah 15

3) Miller, Taci 15 4) Meade, Lexie 18

1:00.33 1:03.74 1:00.69 59.16

23 4:04.47Sarasota-FL

1) Traba, Isabel 14 2) Dols, Michelle 18

3) Viera, Katelyn 13 4) Cianciolo, Christina 14

1:01.17 1:01.29 1:01.75 1:00.26

24 4:04.65North Shore-MA

1) Welch, Sarah 17 2) Summit, Maggie 13

3) Grant, Rachel 17 4) Hathaway, Meagan 15

1:00.64 1:01.73 1:01.25 1:01.03

25 4:04.73Western-CT

1) Hufziger, Mary 15 2) Page, Kira 16

3) Regan, Grace 16 4) Wootton, Amelia 16

1:02.08 58.99 1:01.93 1:01.73

26 4:04.80Red Bank - NJ

1) Hansen, Ginger 14 2) Swell, Shoshana 18

3) Schienvar, Karin 17 4) Homack, Lauren 18

1:00.81 59.72 1:02.85 1:01.42

27 4:05.07Rapid Area-MI

1) Bierens-Popiel, Skylar 17 2) Perras, Brooke 17

3) Buchmaier, Felicity 15 4) Jeffreys, Ashley 15

1:03.18 1:01.84 1:00.16 59.89

28 4:05.90Boyertown-PA

1) Glinecke, Emily 17 2) Floyd, Kaitlyn 17

3) Siwy, Kirsten 17 4) Schlegel, Hannah 16

1:00.79 1:02.78 1:01.88 1:00.45

29 4:06.41Hickory -NC

1) Durak, Anna 15 2) Cherkez, Sophia 15

3) Hullette, Ruth 15 4) Turcanu, Maria 16

1:01.22 1:01.64 1:01.34 1:02.21

30 4:07.22Summit Area-NJ

1) Misiukiewicz, Sara 17 2) Keenan, Margie 16

3) Claus, Abby 16 4) Tingley, Nicole 15

1:02.02 1:02.12 1:02.37 1:00.71
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Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 509  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

31 4:07.79Suncoast-FL

1) Hample, Emily 17 2) Jones, Madison 17

3) Ward, Caroline 17 4) McIntosh, Lauren 17

1:02.63 1:01.58 1:02.45 1:01.13

32 4:09.19UpperMainLine-PA

1) Rauth, Lexi 17 2) Zimmerman, Amber 18

3) Ashmead, Linda 16 4) Bartlett, Kelsey 16

1:02.99 58.27 1:01.07 1:06.86

33 4:09.49Ridgewood-OH

1) Farley, Miranda 17 2) Turchanik, Sarah 13

3) Smith, DeAnna 17 4) Rega, Ashley 17

1:00.87 1:03.27 1:03.51 1:01.84

34 4:09.58Springfield-OH

1) Sampson, Emma 15 2) Reed, Laramie 15

3) Arn, Macy 14 4) Engel, Ragen 17

1:02.85 1:04.04 1:03.97 58.72

35 4:10.38Western Br-DE

1) Blake, Caitlyn 18 2) Longenecker, Emily 16

3) Tyler, Meagan 13 4) Blake, Kelly 16

1:02.04 1:02.52 1:03.54 1:02.28

36 4:10.42Coffman - OH

1) Farrell, Claire 16 2) Dapore, Ashley 16

3) Siefert, Carsyn 14 4) Bobick, Meghan 17

1:02.59 1:04.67 1:03.26 59.90

37 4:11.63East Hartford-CT

1) DiFiore, Alyssa 17 2) Stewart, Maura 15

3) Even, Caroline 17 4) Francis, Abby 14

1:01.62 1:03.14 1:04.09 1:02.78

38 4:12.30B R Ryall-IL

1) Stiegal, Amanda 18 2) Davis, Annabel 15

3) Denenberg, Jane 14 4) Picchione, Sienna 16

1:01.40 1:02.91 1:03.62 1:04.37

39 4:12.64ME Lyons-OH

1) Torrens, Jordyn 15 2) Dunseath, Chloe 14

3) Hart, Madeline 13 4) Hastings, Grace 13

1:04.59 1:04.56 1:01.67 1:01.82

40 4:12.70South Family-OH

1) Golba, Claire 16 2) Issenmann, Susie 14

3) Docken, Marie 16 4) Prayson, Shelly 18

1:01.53 1:05.70 1:05.12 1:00.35

41 4:13.53Lionville-PA

1) McCarthy, Siobhan 15 2) MacCausland, Heather 13

3) Grenoble, Madi 15 4) Donnelly, Brigid 14

1:03.47 1:04.37 1:01.50 1:04.19

42 4:14.11Greensboro-NC

1) Kiselis, Laurel 16 2) Carr, Ann 15

3) Curtis, Audrey 16 4) Pinnix, Omega 13

1:00.92 1:03.45 1:05.50 1:04.24

43 4:16.98Gr Holyoke-MA

1) Tobin, Jessie 16 2) Synan, Riley 18

3) Alrutz, Sally 14 4) Kaczor, Natalia 17

1:04.32 1:03.58 1:03.12 1:05.96

44 4:18.17Bath Area-ME

1) Tolan, Ann 16 2) Lin, Sonia 17

3) Kruse, Sophia 15 4) Kaler, Brittany 16

1:00.81 1:05.56 1:06.13 1:05.67

--- DQSpringfield-IL

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Wheeler, Kaitlynn 14 2) Blair, Cami 14

3) Helm, Sarah 18 4) Wheeler, Michaela 17

1:01.09 1:02.85 1:02.42 59.72

 
Event 510  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

National: 3:29.36 ! Triangle Area YMCA7/25/2012

A Mathews, C Ellington, M Crowder, J Bonk

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:33.32Cheshire-CT

1) May, David 15 2) Doherty, Jack 17

3) Dagenais, Matthew 18 4) Maher, Curtis 18

53.76 52.56 54.18 52.82

2 3:33.78Countryside-OH

1) Slabe, Matt 17 2) George, Kevin 18

3) Peloquin, Jacob 17 4) German, Jack 19

53.13 53.83 54.25 52.57

3 3:34.05Gr. Miami Val-OH

1) Apple, Zach 18 2) Rocheleau, Joshua 17

3) Ellis, Mitchell 18 4) Andrew, Mark 18

51.68 55.02 56.58 50.77

4 3:34.85Triangle Area-NC

1) Medins, Brandon 17 2) Barlow, Stephen 18

3) Suits, Jon 17 4) Maslowski, Seth 18

54.22 53.35 54.26 53.02

5 3:35.20SomersetValleyNJ

1) Zdroik, Brad 18 2) O'Mara, Evan 17

3) Sanders, Danny 19 4) Hendrix, Samuel 17

52.41 55.26 54.57 52.96

6 3:35.30Wilton-CT

1) Stolarski, Ed 17 2) Ike, Oscar 18

3) Sykes, Hugo 16 4) Walker, Lexo 16

54.26 54.87 52.68 53.49

7 3:36.60Middle Tyger-SC

1) Kelly, John 17 2) Morse, Jonathan 18

3) Manucy, Michael 17 4) Frazier, Jack 18

54.82 53.89 54.79 53.10

8 3:37.86Blue Ash-OH

1) Dobson, Chet 15 2) Stevenson, Ryan 18

3) Fortman, Alex 17 4) Hancher, Mark 18

55.18 53.94 55.54 53.20

9 3:37.89UpperMainLine-PA

1) McKenrick, Brian 16 2) Kirkby, James 16

3) Ryle, Kevin 15 4) Hawke, Sam 17

54.55 54.77 55.05 53.52

10 3:38.03Red Bank - NJ

1) Smith, Teddy 17 2) Limaldi, Jacob 18

3) Kauth, Tyler 17 4) Farber, Sid 16

54.62 55.10 53.66 54.65

11 3:38.14Rock Hill-SC

1) Hartley, Nathaniel 16 2) Sweezer, David 17

3) Keller, Brandon 18 4) Kohlhoff, Jacob 18

54.52 55.19 55.30 53.13



YMCA National SC, LC, & Masters Champs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:31 PM  8/7/2015  Page 14

2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 510  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

12 3:39.58Northwest-NC

1) Rhodes, Lucas 17 2) Vlahos, George 18

3) Regan, Matt 18 4) Rankin, Will 17

54.95 54.88 55.64 54.11

13 3:39.84Oshkosh-WI

1) Bandt, Joshua 16 2) Somers, Nate 18

3) Aton, Jackson 18 4) Slezak, Jacob 18

55.56 52.69 55.63 55.96

14 3:39.87Powel Crosley-OH

1) Burt, Carson 16 2) Rutter, Christopher 17

3) McCullough, Will 16 4) Carr, Grant 19

54.39 55.48 55.33 54.67

15 3:40.20Kishwaukee-IL

1) Hein, Daniel 17 2) Carlson, Michael 18

3) Bjork, Jacob 17 4) Powers, Dylan 18

53.72 57.17 55.00 54.31

16 3:40.37FanwoodScotch-NJ

1) Cohen, Josh 14 2) Skoog, Alex 18

3) Heath, Nick 15 4) Rash, Broden 15

55.02 52.99 56.35 56.01

17 3:40.55Piedmont-VA

1) Hynes, Brian 16 2) McMahon-Gioeli, Cole 16

3) Holstege, Ben 19 4) Robbins, Jack 17

54.10 56.46 55.82 54.17

18 3:40.71Boyertown-PA

1) Leskowicz, Danny 19 2) Basch, Kevin 16

3) Lance, Patrick 16 4) Dietrich, Eric 17

55.07 56.21 55.13 54.30

19 3:41.58Sarasota-FL

1) Pelton, Matthew 17 2) Baffico, Martin 15

3) Firlie, Brendan 15 4) Riley, Brett 15

54.59 55.64 56.17 55.18

20 3:41.85SomersetHills-NJ

1) Crewe, Jackson 18 2) Esposito, Julien 19

3) Hua, David 17 4) Schlemovitz, Aaron 18

55.01 55.64 55.45 55.75

21 3:42.02East Hartford-CT

1) Packer, Quinn 18 2) Wlochowski, Garrett 16

3) Davis, Robert 17 4) Adams-Michaud, Robert 18

54.92 55.24 56.15 55.71

22 3:42.17Wyckoff-NJ

1) Keh, Lucas 16 2) Biagioli, Francis 17

3) Steward, Gordon 14 4) Yi, Harrison 17

56.30 55.42 56.00 54.45

23 3:42.26Rapid Area-MI

1) Diepholz, Karsen 17 2) Puglessi, Ben 15

3) Puglessi, Joey 17 4) Schutte, Henry 14

56.30 55.35 56.16 54.45

24 3:42.44BrowardCounty-FL

1) Navarrete, Fernando 17 2) Imposimato, Juan 16

3) Veit, Eric 16 4) Burnley, Mark 18

55.86 56.02 55.92 54.64

25 3:42.98Brandywine-De

1) Manley, Corey 18 2) Waterland, Daniel 15

3) Buzdygon, Aaron 15 4) Rogatz, Henry 18

56.38 57.22 55.69 53.69

26 3:43.24Orlando-FL

1) Smoak, Connor 17 2) Tatro, Tyler 16

3) Tatro, Evan 17 4) Tarquin, James 15

54.78 55.07 57.19 56.20

27 3:43.43Joliet - IL

1) Yanello, Jonathon 16 2) Ovanic, Jordan 15

3) LeSeure, TJ 17 4) Potts, Kyle 16

55.50 56.00 55.80 56.13

28 3:43.65Leaning Tower-IL

1) Roeseler, Andreas 16 2) Huynh, Ben 14

3) Park, Joseph 16 4) Gullickson, Mark 17

54.30 57.32 56.75 55.28

29 3:44.01Gr. Flint-MI

1) Plamondon, Aric 16 2) Johnston, Ryan 17

3) Curtis, Bailey 17 4) Kirtek, David 19

56.54 56.20 56.15 55.12

30 3:44.27York-PA

1) Snyder, Zach 17 2) Sun, Alex 14

3) North, Dylan 17 4) Kint, Matthew 17

52.96 56.60 56.39 58.32

31 3:46.46Edwardsville-IL

1) LeVasseur, Porter 15 2) Baggette, Brian 16

3) Theiss, Logan 16 4) Workman, Sean 18

58.66 57.20 56.74 53.86

32 3:46.90South Shore, MA

1) Barao, Will 14 2) Souza, Zach 17

3) Rastelli, Alex 17 4) Mooers, Henry 16

55.63 57.78 57.86 55.63

33 3:47.22Hamilton Area-NJ

1) von Autenried, Kurt 16 2) Walsh, Stephen 16

3) Gendia, Abdallah 17 4) Madigan, David 17

55.65 58.66 56.92 55.99

34 3:48.47Greensboro-NC

1) Strasser, Alex 17 2) Pulaski, Jon 16

3) Rindal, Jack 16 4) Webber, Brannin 18

57.05 57.09 57.35 56.98

35 3:48.86Gr Holyoke-MA

1) Quinney, Matt 17 2) Paul, Andy 15

3) Major, Devon 17 4) McClure, Nathan 15

56.60 59.73 55.25 57.28

36 3:50.81Greenwich-CT

1) Hodgson, Marcus 13 2) Farricker, Christian 14

3) Todorovic, Stephan 14 4) Morikawa, Connor 14

55.55 56.68 57.55 1:01.03

37 3:51.35Bath Area-ME

1) Samson, Nate 17 2) Cost, Jacob 18

3) Lindsley, Spencer 17 4) Hess, Brian 15

54.44 58.37 57.88 1:00.66

38 3:51.49Coffman - OH

1) Rodgers, Alex 15 2) Matthews, Alex 18

3) Sandner, Michael 14 4) Regan, Dillon 18

56.86 57.46 58.98 58.19
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 510  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

39 3:51.84South Family-OH

1) Halpin, Liam 16 2) Kelleher, Matthew 18

3) Aukerman, Nick 16 4) Breese, Drew 18

57.26 58.47 59.49 56.62

40 3:55.85Flushing-NY

1) Cazzorla, Daniel 17 2) Li, Alan 18

3) Sultana, Matthew 16 4) Park, James 17

57.56 56.88 1:02.53 58.88

 
Event 511  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

National: 8:48.06 ! Caitlynn Moon8/1/2014

Olympic: 8:49.99 O

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hickory -NC 161 9:11.54Turcanu, Maria

31.91 34.05 34.02 34.17

34.24 34.52 32.94 36.34

34.78 34.87 34.93 35.38

35.09 35.19 34.78 34.33

Hickory -NC 152 9:13.44Cherkez, Sophia

31.28 34.29 34.95 34.84

35.43 35.45 34.70 34.54

34.85 34.87 35.00 34.85

34.77 34.93 34.71 33.98

Sarasota-FL 133 9:15.78Weyant, Emma

32.08 34.65 34.62 34.89

34.89 35.27 34.86 35.16

35.21 35.45 35.47 34.79

34.68 35.15 34.61 34.00

York-PA 164 9:18.58Pokrzywa, Julia

31.48 34.29 34.54 34.98

34.74 34.98 34.86 34.92

35.16 35.35 35.19 36.02

35.86 35.95 35.43 34.83

Wyckoff-NJ 175 9:18.95Calocino, Jillian

30.44 33.97 34.87 35.46

35.73 35.73 36.09 36.05

35.97 35.40 36.03 34.95

35.03 34.54 34.64 34.05

North Shore-MA 156 9:19.73Welch, Nicole

31.26 34.11 34.74 35.22

35.72 35.13 35.52 34.93

35.55 35.56 35.58 35.70

29.92 41.36 26.43 43.00

Cheshire-CT 177 9:19.80Robinson, Jaime

32.31 34.25 34.73 34.89

34.77 35.27 35.31 35.02

35.56 35.54 35.58 35.98

34.54 36.11 35.09 34.85

Wilton-CT 158 9:22.62Kauffeld, Emma

32.86 35.58 36.00 35.85

35.50 34.90 35.41 35.31

35.20 35.13 35.39 35.66

35.33 35.28 34.92 34.30

Triangle Area-NC 16*9 9:23.27James, Marissa

33.85 35.48 35.66 35.49

35.67 35.29 35.41 35.33

23.88 46.95 35.49 35.24

34.98 35.26 34.97 34.32

Sarasota-FL 18*9 9:23.27Dols, Michelle

31.07 34.44 34.90 35.05

35.43 35.31 35.78 35.72

35.82 35.78 35.88 35.98

35.93 35.71 35.96 34.51

Wilton-CT 1711 9:24.18Daly, Kiersten

32.11 34.96 35.58 35.46

35.39 35.54 35.05 35.39

35.25 35.66 35.43 35.70

35.88 36.04 35.89 34.85

Countryside-OH 1612 9:24.55Clough, Sally

32.76 36.25 36.68 36.61

36.33 36.45 35.81 35.40

34.26 34.67 33.02 36.95

34.91 35.06 34.92 34.47

W.North Carolina 1613 9:25.17Long, Camille

31.74 35.01 35.84 35.79

35.93 36.41 35.63 36.24

34.84 35.44 35.59 35.63

35.45 35.58 35.25 34.80

Sarasota-FL 1514 9:25.27Scott, Hunter

31.45 34.70 35.54 35.28

35.69 35.48 35.59 35.71

35.83 36.07 36.09 36.15

35.96 36.05 35.62 34.06

Cheshire-CT 1815 9:26.32Alberti, Julia

32.27 35.15 35.83 36.01

35.73 35.86 35.66 36.13

35.64 35.88 35.65 36.16

35.50 35.71 22.25 46.89

Ridgewood-NJ 1716 9:27.74Boos, Lauren

32.83 35.33 35.76 36.11

35.60 35.96 35.90 35.81

35.85 35.70 35.92 35.89

35.73 35.63 35.43 34.29

Middle Tyger-SC 1517 9:28.39Reistroffer, Rachel

32.14 35.30 35.79 35.96

28.83 43.10 35.84 35.98

36.24 36.20 35.97 35.81

35.76 35.65 35.53 34.29

DowntownBoise-ID 1418 9:28.52Erwin, Maggie

32.10 34.68 35.48 35.68

36.47 36.05 35.99 36.81

36.54 35.74 36.35 35.75

35.59 35.77 35.37 34.15

Ridley-PA 1719 9:30.65Resweber, Frances

31.98 34.81 35.09 35.35

35.67 36.22 36.47 36.48

35.98 35.79 36.12 36.16

36.38 36.69 36.07 35.39
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2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

(Event 511  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

York-PA 1620 9:34.52Hunt, Megan

32.53 36.04 35.88 36.82

36.24 36.36 35.60 36.39

35.82 36.44 36.05 36.37

35.91 36.36 36.15 35.56

W.North Carolina 1321 9:34.65Sutter, Olivia

32.67 35.22 36.69 35.91

35.84 36.44 36.42 36.05

36.32 36.25 36.21 36.41

36.59 36.50 36.26 34.87

Saginaw-MI 1622 9:42.77McCartney, Makenna

32.55 35.65 36.18 36.57

30.61 42.99 36.88 37.38

36.96 36.91 33.41 40.29

36.95 37.40 36.90 35.14

Hickory -NC 1323 9:51.80Turcanu, Nina

31.98 35.44 36.45 35.86

36.25 36.83 36.70 37.32

37.86 38.19 37.95 38.22

38.21 38.38 38.82 37.34

FanwoodScotch-NJ 1624 9:51.90Stankiewicz, Julie

31.00 35.37 37.64 37.82

36.21 36.53 37.19 37.78

37.75 38.28 38.30 37.84

37.97 37.87 37.77 36.58

 
Event 512  Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle

National: 8:22.11 ! Sava Turcanu7/29/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wilton-CT 161 8:21.91!Giller, Robby

29.23 31.21 31.84 32.03

31.73 31.89 32.00 32.15

31.89 31.98 31.62 31.59

31.53 31.46 30.59 29.17

Cheshire-CT 172 8:22.19Bishop, Karl

29.66 31.71 31.93 32.53

32.02 32.20 31.94 32.00

31.28 31.66 31.30 31.66

31.31 31.32 30.60 29.07

Red Bank - NJ 163 8:30.84Smith, Christopher

29.33 32.23 32.74 32.12

32.47 32.25 32.07 31.95

31.95 32.04 32.07 31.96

32.03 32.37 21.11 42.15

SomersetValleyNJ 164 8:31.62Waters, Ryan

28.58 31.76 32.25 32.28

32.36 32.57 32.43 31.74

32.75 32.32 32.62 31.77

32.41 32.14 32.23 31.41

Wilton-CT 175 8:32.69Ignatov, Alex

30.02 31.71 32.23 31.64

32.61 32.21 32.78 32.36

32.77 32.25 32.33 32.20

32.76 32.45 32.06 30.31

FanwoodScotch-NJ 146 8:33.27Cohen, Josh

28.99 31.32 32.10 32.19

21.08 43.51 32.29 32.33

32.51 32.82 32.45 32.63

32.97 32.42 32.65 31.01

South Family-OH 167 8:35.48Aukerman, Nick

30.20 32.26 32.78 32.43

32.56 32.22 32.81 32.13

32.43 32.25 32.92 32.91

32.40 32.40 29.69 33.09

Sarasota-FL 178 8:39.22Boehm, Brian

29.48 31.81 32.45 32.31

32.74 32.50 32.92 32.50

33.11 32.85 33.16 32.84

33.09 33.24 32.84 31.38

Wilton-CT 169 8:40.69Mostofi, James

29.13 31.03 31.65 32.03

32.91 32.93 33.11 33.29

33.25 33.43 33.32 33.55

33.19 32.61 32.51 32.75

South Shore, MA 1710 8:40.87Barrett, Graham

30.39 32.07 33.15 32.36

33.06 32.70 32.79 33.05

32.76 33.10 32.42 33.30

32.51 33.38 31.90 31.93

DowntownBoise-ID 1711 8:41.95Palmatier, Brandon

29.75 32.54 33.31 33.57

33.20 33.05 33.01 32.91

33.39 33.03 26.96 38.67

32.73 32.36 29.31 34.16

Triangle Area-NC 1812 8:43.55Gordon, Tom

29.56 31.86 32.95 32.41

32.99 32.83 32.46 32.97

33.31 33.16 33.61 33.42

33.96 33.31 33.80 30.95

Cheshire-CT 1713 8:43.62Robison, Connor

30.34 32.20 32.91 33.10

33.22 33.15 33.20 32.93

33.02 32.91 32.90 32.99

32.89 33.25 32.95 31.66

Rapid Area-MI 1714 8:44.33Diepholz, Karsen

29.24 31.78 32.59 32.99

33.01 32.81 33.10 33.00

33.06 33.60 33.54 33.72

33.29 33.57 33.18 31.85

Powel Crosley-OH 1815 8:46.68Barrett, Stephen

30.03 33.19 33.46 33.66

33.27 33.46 33.25 33.30

32.75 32.99 32.75 33.11

32.94 33.66 32.97 31.89

Middle Tyger-SC 1616 8:46.83Agnew, Price

30.53 32.52 32.79 33.07

33.26 33.26 33.25 33.14

33.18 33.24 33.45 33.56

33.21 33.51 32.88 31.98



YMCA National SC, LC, & Masters Champs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:31 PM  8/7/2015  Page 17

2015 YMCA National Long Course Championship

August 3 - 7, 2015

Results - Day 5 Prelims

(Event 512  Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Triangle Area-NC 1617 8:46.87Wright, Hunter

29.69 32.39 32.83 33.05

33.53 32.95 33.83 33.45

33.65 33.14 33.40 33.53

33.44 33.56 33.40 31.03

South Shore, MA 1418 8:47.17Barao, Will

29.92 32.04 32.84 32.35

32.84 32.88 33.32 33.52

32.96 33.55 33.63 33.23

33.71 33.83 26.43 40.12

Countryside-OH 1619 8:52.18Theobald, Austin

20.55 40.02 33.52 33.59

33.74 33.96 33.69 34.17

27.90 40.08 33.96 33.99

33.52 34.16 31.96 33.37

Sarasota-FL 1720 8:56.25Clark, Jack

30.94 32.85 33.10 33.67

33.57 33.68 33.77 33.87

34.05 33.88 33.99 33.97

33.49 33.87 34.07 33.48

Middle Tyger-SC 1821 8:56.36McCoy, Brooks

29.66 32.51 33.39 33.67

33.98 34.02 34.20 34.28

33.96 34.16 34.30 34.37

34.09 34.55 33.09 32.13

Greenwich-CT 1422 8:57.73Farricker, Christian

29.93 32.34 32.94 33.41

33.64 34.57 33.75 34.32

34.51 34.04 34.46 34.73

34.20 34.21 33.86 32.82

Boyertown-PA 1623 9:00.44Basch, Kevin

24.95 38.11 33.81 34.59

34.55 34.42 34.50 34.38

33.70 33.96 34.14 34.33

34.58 33.63 34.02 32.77

Middle Tyger-SC 1824 9:07.09Thorne, Connor

30.16 32.58 33.60 33.60

34.05 34.15 34.33 34.52

34.75 34.53 34.92 35.24

35.37 35.26 35.19 34.84

York-PA 1725 9:14.06Kint, Matthew

30.50 34.07 34.75 35.57

34.13 34.86 35.03 35.15

34.83 35.70 35.54 35.30

34.86 34.97 34.71 34.09

 
Event 528  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Swim-off

National: 26.29 ! Jayme O Cramer8/3/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Piedmont-VA 171 27.85Pease, Nick

New Canaan-CT 162 28.40Rudman, Edward

Hampshire-MA 153 28.93Whitcomb, Nick

Rapid Area-MI 184 29.02Kozycki, Nate


